Dylan Smith (PHD AUDIO)

*For clarification: Production Audio equates to both sound mixing & boom operating. If | acted as only
one of those roles, it would be specified below. Sound designer equates to both sound design and post

production mixing; additional post roles are specified below

Production Audio, Sound Designer,
Composer

| Hear Voices

COAST

GLIDE

Dungeon and
Drivers

Ari's [dentity

Painting With
Yemi

Smeared With
Cataplexy

The Warehouse

Pain is the Agent
of Change

The Morning After
The Climb
Anywhere but
Here

Beauty
Desiderium

In the Lap of
Gods

Merciless

Lonely Boat

Nathan Drake

Yemi Akinwusi

Yemi Akinwusi

Adam Nauseda

Kim Guzman

Miles Royal

Quentrell Rogers

Koen Schaad

Tristien Winfree
Briana Clearly

Jim Roberts, Tim
Werner

Eduardo Rodriguez
Michael Brewer
Marisa Tolomeo
Alan Grossman

Haley Sullivan

Yemi Akinwusi

Student Film

Animated
Short

Animated
Short

Student Video
Game

Student
Documentary

Student
Documentary

Student Film

Student Film

Short Film
Short Film

Short Film

Experimental
Film
Animated
Short

Animated
Short

Animated
Short

Animated
Short

Animated
Loop

Composer

Composer

Sound Designer, Composer, Music
Supervisor

Production Audio, Sound Designer

Production Audio, Sound Designer

Production Audio, Sound Designer

Sound Designer, Composer, Foley,
Re-Recordist Mixer

Production Audio, Sound Designer,
ADR Recordist, Re-Recordist Mixer

Production Audio

Production Audio, Sound Designer,
Foley, Re-Recordist Mixer

Sound Designer, Music Supervisor
Composer
Composer

Sound Designer, Foley,
Re-Recordist Mixer

Sound Designer, Foley,
Re-Recordist Mixer

Sound Designer, Composer

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019
2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020



Paramnesia

World 4 Level 2

Pick Your Poison

Seeds of the
Mission

Spider Steve

Meantime

Ice Cream

Wajinga

Wild Gamble
Nova Scotia Man
Fragment

Can Hands

Haima
Delusional

Malik Malcolm SS
Launch

Searching for Yoo
Vague Sentiments

Ulta Beauty Muse
Accelerator

A Social Contract

Forever Not Yours

Fairview Interview
Rebranded

Home Invasion
Candy Cane City
Bad Date Zone

Closure

Yemi Akinwusi

Jay Nicole

Zoe Pham

Liliane Calfee

Evan Chakin
Evan Chakin

Evan Chakin

Yemi Akinwusi, Timon

Lyander

Matthew Brdlik
Matthew Brdlik
Asher Zhou

Liam Miller

Amber Payne

Lee Alexis

Malik Malcom
Marissa Lichwick

Ty Yamamoto

19th & Park
Jason Mac

Nick Levato

Fairview Realty Group

Matt Brdlik
Jordan Nikolic
Cameron Davis
Cameron Davis

Evan Chakin

Animatic
Short Film

Animated
Short

College
Advertisement

Short Film
Short Film

Short Film

Animatic

Documentary
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film

Short Film
Web Series

Brand
Advertisement

Feature Film
Short Film

Brand
Advertisement

Feature Film
Short Film

Industrial
Video

Short Film
Web Series
Short Film
Web Series
Short Film

Sound Designer, Foley,
Re-Recordist Mixer

Production Audio

Sound Designer, Music Supervisor

Sound Designer, Composer

Sound Designer, ADR Recordist,
Foley, Re-Recordist Mixer

Sound Mixer, Sound Designer

Sound Designer, ADR Recordist,
Foley, Re-Recordist Mixer

Sound Designer, Composer, ADR
Recordist, Foley, Re-Recordist Mixer

Production Audio
Production Audio
Production Audio
Production Audio

Production Audio, Sound Designer,
Composer

Production Audio

Production Audio
Production Audio

Sound Designer

Production Audio
Sound Mixer

Production Audio

Production Audio
Production Audio
Production Audio
Production Audio
Production Audio

Production Audio

2020
2020

2020

2020

2021
2021

2021

2021

2021-2
023

2022
2022
2022

2022
2022

2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023



Podium Romance
Pelle Coat
Sing Sister Sing

You Are My
Reason

Reversed

| Am Not Your
Token

Sound Mind

SOHO RISING:
Annahstasia

Chosen Fathers

Communiversity

Black Research
Collective
Spotlight

Lollapalooza New
Jeans Spotlight

A Yellow Circus
While Waiting
Left on Read

Janes Addams
Resource Corp

Acid Rap 10th
Year Anniversary

Family For
Christmas

BRIA

The Life of a
Unicorn

Mental Health
Talk

Meet the Artist
Max Duggan

Timon Lyander
Steve Cannon

Godfred Yarney

Cameron Davis
Matt Brdlik

Liliane Calfee, Isis
Dolce

Sonny Mcfly

Quran Squire, Radical

Media

Mobolaji Olambiwonnu

Joshua Jackson,

Chicago Community

Trust

Joshua Jackson, BRS

Beverly Boy

Productions, Spotify

Jasmine Rush, Jordan

Wallace
Brittany Hogan
Barry Brewer

Joshua Jackson,

Chicago Community

Trust

Joe Bracero

Nick Popisil
Kodi Marcel

Cameron Davis

Kristina Rodriguez,

Innertia

Bridget Johnson, Max

Duggan

Commercial

Music Video
Short Film

Short Film
Short Film

Short Film
Short Film

Artist
Interview

Documentary

Industrial
Video

Industrial
Video

Artist
Interview

Short Film
Short Film

Feature Film

Industrial
Video

Mini-Documen
tary

Short Film
Web Series

Web Series

Industrial
Video

Music Video,
Mini-Doc

Production Audio
Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Composer

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio
Production Audio

ADR Re-recordist, Sound Designer,
Re-Recordist Mixer

Production Audio

Sound Mixer

Production Audio

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer, Sound Designer

Production Audio

Sound Mixer

Production Audio

Production Audio

2023
2023
2023

2023
2023

2023
2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023

2023



MAAFA

Chicago
Restaurant
Owners of Color

Rudy
Keep Them Safe

Lids AR
Commercial

Familiar Strangers

Changer Makers
Spotlight

Gala Film Podcast

Cactus Jack AR
Commercial

Let's Never Talk
About This

NABJ 2025
Anniversary

The Black Side
Ascertain

Pride Bowl
Coverage

Christmas in
Chicago

TechChicago
Health Care Panel

NABJ 2025
Anniversary

Time Pieces:Terry
Callier

Positions
Black Youth Love

Jonathan Mungia,
TRNSCEND

Frank Sono, Home
Base

E.J. NiBlack-Gray,
Missed Turn

Paul Khailo

Trey White,
Augmented Reality
Co.

Lyle Muse, Muse Man
Multimedia

Joshua Jackson,
Chicago Community
Trust

Barry Brewer, GALA
Film

Trey White,
Augmented Reality
Co.

Keimon Shook

James Blue, Max
Miller

Ronald L Conner,
Bairton Brown

Jonathan Olushina

CBS Sports

Mark Nathan

Sohum Sahn,
Architect Health

James Blue, Max
Miller

Tim Walton, Love
Builder Inc

Drew Angle

Rodney Lucas

Industrial
Video

Industrial
Video

Short Film
Short Film

Brand
Advertisement

Feature Film

Industrial
Video

Podcast

Brand
Advertisement

Short Film

Documentary

Web Series
Short Film

Documentary

Feature Film

Podcast (live)

Documentary

Documentary
Feature Film

Commercial

Production Audio

Production Audio

Sound Mixer

Production Audio, Sound Designer

Sound Designer

Sound Mixer

Production Audio

Sound Mixer

Sound Designer

Production Audio, Sound Designer

Production Audio

Boom Operator

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio
Production Audio

Production Audio

2023

2023

2023

2023

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024
2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024
2024
2024



Afloat

BLK Chicago XL
Fest

Socks on
Concrete

Firsts:
VonOff1700

Firsts: Polo G
Walking Coco

Syracuse 8

VDA Episode 4

Good Morning
America x Wayfair

Bears Opener
Street Interview

New Life Spotlight
January Is

LIV Tournament
Grid Challenge

Gift of Fear
The Pontifier

Winter Classic
MegaFan
Spotlight

Tori n Carmen

Chicago Area Fair
Housing Alliance
Spotlight

Amplification
Fund Spotlight
Warriors Jimmy

Butler 1st Game
Spotlight

Friends and Table

Jayla Hodge

Brittany Hogan

Jasper Jroc Noland

Saint Black, Rap TV

Saint Black, Rap TV
Rou Wong
Donald Conley

Ranadeb Choudhury,
8tiv Lavs

Max Miller, Walt
Disney

Max Miller, Fox Sports

Joshua Jackson,
Chicago Community
Trust

Aaron Wallace

Christian looss, Golf
Digest

Matt Brdlik

Jordan Nikolic

Max Miller
Kent Ward

Joshua Jackson,
Chicago Community
Trust

Joshua Jackson,
Chicago Community
Trust

Max Miller

Missed Turn

Short Film

Documentary

Feature Film

Artist
Interview

Artist
Interview

Short Film

Documentary
Podcast
Television
Television
Industrial
Video

Feature Film

Television
Feature Film

Documentary

Television

Web Series

Industrial
Video

Industrial
Video

Television

Podcast

Production Audio

Production Audio

Sound Mixer

Production Audio

Production Audio
Sound Mixer

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Head of Sound, Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024
2024
2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024
2024
2024

2024
2025

2025

2025

2025
2025



Chicago Area Fair
Housing Alliance
Spotlight 2

Here To Stay

Syracuse 8

Follow Kev

Pistachio

Building Wealth
and Well-Being in
Chicago

Game of Life

My Bell Pepper

Delta Fest

The Thing About
Pickles

Driven
Tori & Carmen

Chicago
Bungalow
Authority

MKDD Evergreen
Lids Player Chase
AR

Hearts in
Harmony
Glenview Capsule
Politricks Podcast
Mannie Fresh

Spotlight

Metamorphosis

Joshua Jackson,
Chicago Community
Trust

Joshua Jackson,
Chicago Community
Trust

David Conley

Bryant Robinson,
TRPC

Judy Febles, Adriana
Trajkovski

Joshua Jackson,
Chicago Community
Trust

Anthony Goslawski
Rou Wang, Craig Hard

Yancey Consulting
LLC, Tex Ritter

Two 9 Productions,
Shannon Brown

Pink Death
Productions

Kent Ward

Joshua Jackson,
Chicago Community
Trust

Miller Knoll

Trey White,
Augmented Reality
Co.

Martez Nixon

Land Bridge Films,
Rebecca Israel

Ranadeb Choudhury,
8tiv Lavs

Ranadeb Choudhury,
8tiv Lavs

Cache Peters
Matthews

Industrial
Video

Industrial
Video
Documentary
Commercial
Short Film
Industrial
Video

Short Film
Short Film

Documentary

Feature Film

Short Film
Web Series
Industrial
Video
Industrial

Video

Brand
Advertisement

Podcast

Documentary

Podcast

Interview

Short Film

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Boom Operator

Production Audio

Dialogue Editor

Production Audio

Production Audio

Sound Designer

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

Production Audio

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025
2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025



Wiener Circle
Variety Show

Access Living
Spotlight

Kellye Howard
Comedy Special

Dell Installation
Launch

Jacuzzi Man

ARC Music
Festival

Buckets and Band

Drums

Party Time

Education

Brad Morris, BMP Film

Co

Joshua Jackson,

Chicago Community

Trust

Missed Turn
Production

Davis Corazarri, Zari

Studios

Jesse Rothenburg
Trey White,

Augmented Reality

Co.

Jack Cloonan

Noah Perkins

DePaul University, Chicago IL

BFA in Film & Television

Concentration: Sound

GPA: 3.4 Honors Graduate

Commercial

Industrial
Video

Live Show

Commercial

Short Film

Brand

Boom Operator

Production Audio

Sound Mixing

Production Audio

Sound Designer, Re- Recordist

Mixer

Advertisement Sound Designer

Documentary Production Audio

Short Film

Production Audio

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025
2025



