## Dylan Smith (PHD AUDIO)

\*For clarification: *Production Audio* equates to both sound mixing & boom operating. If I acted as only one of those roles, it would be specified below. *Sound designer* equates to both sound design and post production mixing; additional post roles are specified below

	<b>Director/ Production</b>			
Project Name	Group	Project Type	Job Title	Year
I Hear Voices	Nathan Drake	Student Film	Production Audio, Sound Designer, Composer	2018
COAST	Yemi Akinwusi	Animated Short	Composer	2018
GLIDE	Yemi Akinwusi	Animated Short	Composer	2018
Dungeon and Drivers	Adam Nauseda	Student Video Game	Sound Designer, Composer, Music Supervisor	2018
Ari's Identity	Kim Guzman	Student Documentary	Production Audio, Sound Designer	2019
Painting With Yemi	Miles Royal	Student Documentary	Production Audio, Sound Designer	2019
Smeared With Cataplexy	Quentrell Rogers	Student Film	Production Audio, Sound Designer	2019
The Warehouse	Koen Schaad	Student Film	Sound Designer, Composer, Foley, Re-Recordist Mixer	2019
Pain is the Agent of Change	Tristien Winfree	Short Film	Production Audio, Sound Designer, ADR Recordist, Re-Recordist Mixer	2019
The Morning After	Briana Clearly	Short Film	Production Audio	2019
The Climb	Jim Roberts, Tim Werner	Short Film	Production Audio, Sound Designer, Foley, Re-Recordist Mixer	2019
Anywhere but Here	Eduardo Rodriguez	Experimental Film	Sound Designer, Music Supervisor	2020
Beauty	Michael Brewer	Animated Short	Composer	2020
Desiderium	Marisa Tolomeo	Animated Short	Composer	2020
In the Lap of Gods	Alan Grossman	Animated Short	Sound Designer, Foley, Re-Recordist Mixer	2020
Merciless	Haley Sullivan	Animated Short	Sound Designer, Foley, Re-Recordist Mixer	2020
Lonely Boat	Yemi Akinwusi	Animated Loop	Sound Designer, Composer	2020

			Sound Designer, Foley,	
Paramnesia	Yemi Akinwusi	Animatic	Re-Recordist Mixer	2020
World 4 Level 2	Jay Nicole	Short Film	Production Audio	2020
Pick Your Poison	Zoe Pham	Animated Short	Sound Designer, Music Supervisor	2020
Seeds of the Mission	Liliane Calfee	College Advertisement	Sound Designer, Composer	2020
Spider Steve	Evan Chakin	Short Film	Sound Designer, ADR Recordist, Foley, Re-Recordist Mixer	2021
Meantime	Evan Chakin	Short Film	Sound Mixer, Sound Designer	2021
Ice Cream	Evan Chakin	Short Film	Sound Designer, ADR Recordist, Foley, Re-Recordist Mixer	2021
Wajinga	Yemi Akinwusi, Timon Lyander	Animatic	Sound Designer, Composer, ADR Recordist, Foley, Re-Recordist Mixer	2021
Wild Gamble	Matthew Brdlik	Documentary	Production Audio	2021-2 023
Nova Scotia Man	Matthew Brdlik	Short Film	Production Audio	2022
Fragment	Asher Zhou	Short Film	Production Audio	2022
Can Hands	Liam Miller	Short Film	Production Audio	2022
Haima	Amber Payne	Short Film	Production Audio, Sound Designer, Composer	2022
Delusional	Lee Alexis	Web Series	Production Audio	2022
Malik Malcolm SS Launch	Malik Malcom	Brand Advertisement	Production Audio	2022
Searching for Yoo	Marissa Lichwick	Feature Film	Production Audio	2022
Vague Sentiments	Ty Yamamoto	Short Film	Sound Designer	2022
Ulta Beauty Muse Accelerator	19th & Park	Brand Advertisement	Production Audio	2022
A Social Contract	Jason Mac	Feature Film	Sound Mixer	2022
Forever Not Yours	Nick Levato	Short Film	Production Audio	2022
Fairview Interview	Fairview Realty Group	Industrial Video	Production Audio	2022
Rebranded	Matt Brdlik	Short Film	Production Audio	2022
Home Invasion	Jordan Nikolic	Web Series	Production Audio	2022
Candy Cane City	Cameron Davis	Short Film	Production Audio	2022
Bad Date Zone	Cameron Davis	Web Series	Production Audio	2023
Closure	Evan Chakin	Short Film	Production Audio	2023

		Commercial		
Podium Romance	Timon Lyander		Production Audio	2023
Pelle Coat	Steve Cannon	Music Video	Production Audio	2023
Sing Sister Sing	Godfred Yarney	Short Film	Production Audio	2023
You Are My Reason	Cameron Davis	Short Film	Production Audio	2023
Reversed	Matt Brdlik	Short Film	Production Audio	2023
I Am Not Your Token	Liliane Calfee, Isis Dolce	Short Film	Composer	2023
Sound Mind	Sonny Mcfly	Short Film	Production Audio	2023
SOHO RISING: Annahstasia	Quran Squire, Radical Media	Artist Interview	Production Audio	2023
Chosen Fathers	Mobolaji Olambiwonnu	Documentary	Production Audio	2023
Communiversity	Joshua Jackson, Chicago Community Trust	Industrial Video	Production Audio	2023
Black Research Collective Spotlight	Joshua Jackson, BRS	Industrial Video	Production Audio	2023
Lollapalooza New Jeans Spotlight	Beverly Boy Productions, Spotify	Artist Interview	Production Audio	2023
A Yellow Circus	Jasmine Rush, Jordan Wallace	Short Film	ADR Re-recordist, Sound Designer, Re-Recordist Mixer	2023
While Waiting	Brittany Hogan	Short Film	Production Audio	2023
Left on Read	Barry Brewer	Feature Film	Sound Mixer	2023
Janes Addams Resource Corp	Joshua Jackson, Chicago Community Trust	Industrial Video	Production Audio	2023
Acid Rap 10th Year Anniversary	Joe Bracero	Mini-Documen tary	Sound Mixer	2023
Family For Christmas	Nick Popisil	Short Film	Sound Mixer, Sound Designer	2023
BRIA	Kodi Marcel	Web Series	Production Audio	2023
The Life of a Unicorn	Cameron Davis	Web Series	Sound Mixer	2023
Mental Health Talk	Kristina Rodriguez, Innertia	Industrial Video	Production Audio	2023
Meet the Artist Max Duggan	Bridget Johnson, Max Duggan	Music Video, Mini-Doc	Production Audio	2023

	Jonathan Mungia,	Industrial		
MAAFA	TRNSCEND	Video	Production Audio	2023
Chicago Restaurant Owners of Color	Frank Sono, Home Base	Industrial Video	Production Audio	2023
Rudy	E.J. NiBlack-Gray, Missed Turn	Short Film	Sound Mixer	2023
Keep Them Safe	Paul Khailo	Short Film	Production Audio, Sound Designer	2023
Lids AR Commercial	Trey White, Augmented Reality Co.	Brand Advertisement	Sound Designer	2024
Familiar Strangers	Lyle Muse, Muse Man Multimedia	Feature Film	Sound Mixer	2024
Changer Makers Spotlight	Joshua Jackson, Chicago Community Trust	Industrial Video	Production Audio	2024
Gala Film Podcast	Barry Brewer, GALA Film	Podcast	Sound Mixer	2024
Cactus Jack AR Commercial	Trey White, Augmented Reality Co.	Brand Advertisement	Sound Designer	2024
Let's Never Talk About This	Keimon Shook	Short Film	Production Audio, Sound Designer	2024
NABJ 2025 Anniversary	James Blue, Max Miller	Documentary	Production Audio	2024
The Black Side	Ronald L Conner, Bairton Brown	Web Series	Boom Operator	2024
Ascertain	Jonathan Olushina	Short Film	Production Audio	2024
Pride Bowl Coverage	CBS Sports	Documentary	Production Audio	2024
Christmas in Chicago	Mark Nathan	Feature Film	Production Audio	2024
TechChicago Health Care Panel	Sohum Sahn, Architect Health	Podcast (live)	Production Audio	2024
NABJ 2025 Anniversary	James Blue, Max Miller	Documentary	Production Audio	2024
Time Pieces:Terry Callier	Tim Walton, Love Builder Inc	Documentary	Production Audio	2024
Positions	Drew Angle	Feature Film	Production Audio	2024
Black Youth Love	Rodney Lucas	Commercial	Production Audio	2024

Afloat	Jayla Hodge	Short Film	Production Audio	2024
BLK Chicago XL Fest	Brittany Hogan	Documentary	Production Audio	2024
Socks on Concrete	Jasper Jroc Noland	Feature Film	Sound Mixer	2024
Firsts: VonOff1700	Saint Black, Rap TV	Artist Interview	Production Audio	2024
Firsts: Polo G	Saint Black, Rap TV	Artist Interview	Production Audio	2024
Walking Coco	Rou Wong	Short Film	Sound Mixer	2024
Syracuse 8	Donald Conley	Documentary	Production Audio	2024
VDA Episode 4	Ranadeb Choudhury, 8tiv Lavs	Podcast	Production Audio	2024
Good Morning America x Wayfair	Max Miller, Walt Disney	Television	Production Audio	2024
Bears Opener Street Interview	Max Miller, Fox Sports	Television	Production Audio	2024
New Life Spotlight	Joshua Jackson, Chicago Community Trust	Industrial Video	Production Audio	2024
January Is	Aaron Wallace	Feature Film	Production Audio	2024
LIV Tournament Grid Challenge	Christian looss, Golf Digest	Television	Production Audio	2024
Gift of Fear	Matt Brdlik	Feature Film	Head of Sound, Production Audio	2024
The Pontifier	Jordan Nikolic	Documentary	Production Audio	2024
Winter Classic MegaFan Spotlight	Max Miller	Television	Production Audio	2024
Tori n Carmen	Kent Ward	Web Series	Production Audio	2025
Chicago Area Fair Housing Alliance Spotlight	Joshua Jackson, Chicago Community Trust	Industrial Video	Production Audio	2025
Amplification Fund Spotlight	Joshua Jackson, Chicago Community Trust	Industrial Video	Production Audio	2025
Warriors Jimmy Butler 1st Game Spotlight	Max Miller	Television	Production Audio	2025
Friends and Table	Missed Turn	Podcast	Production Audio	2025

Chicago Area Fair Housing Alliance Spotlight 2	Joshua Jackson, Chicago Community Trust	Industrial Video	Production Audio	2025
Here To Stay	Joshua Jackson, Chicago Community Trust	Industrial Video	Production Audio	2025
Syracuse 8	David Conley	Documentary	Production Audio	2025
Follow Kev	Bryant Robinson, TRPC	Commercial	Production Audio	2025
Pistachio	Judy Febles, Adriana Trajkovski	Short Film	Production Audio	2025
Building Wealth and Well-Being in Chicago	Joshua Jackson, Chicago Community Trust	Industrial Video	Production Audio	2025
Game of Life	Anthony Goslawski	Short Film	Production Audio	2025
My Bell Pepper	Rou Wang, Craig Hard	Short Film	Production Audio	2025
Delta Fest	Yancey Consulting LLC, Tex Ritter	Documentary	Production Audio	2025
The Thing About Pickles	Two 9 Productions, Shannon Brown	Feature Film	Boom Operator	2025
Driven	Pink Death Productions	Short Film	Production Audio	2025
Tori & Carmen	Kent Ward	Web Series	Dialogue Editor	2025
Chicago Bungalow Authority	Joshua Jackson, Chicago Community Trust	Industrial Video	Production Audio	2025
MKDD Evergreen	Miller Knoll	Industrial Video	Production Audio	2025
Lids Player Chase AR	Trey White, Augmented Reality Co.	Brand Advertisement	Sound Designer	2025
Hearts in Harmony	Martez Nixon	Podcast	Production Audio	2025
Glenview Capsule	Land Bridge Films, Rebecca Israel	Documentary	Production Audio	2025
Politricks Podcast	Ranadeb Choudhury, 8tiv Lavs	Podcast	Production Audio	2025
Mannie Fresh Spotlight	Ranadeb Choudhury, 8tiv Lavs	Interview	Production Audio	2025
Metamorphosis	Cache Peters Matthews	Short Film	Production Audio	2025

Wiener Circle Variety Show	Brad Morris, BMP Film Co	Commercial	Boom Operator	2025
Access Living Spotlight	Joshua Jackson, Chicago Community Trust	Industrial Video	Production Audio	2025
Kellye Howard Comedy Special	Missed Turn Production	Live Show	Sound Mixing	2025
Dell Installation Launch	Davis Corazarri, Zari Studios	Commercial	Production Audio	2025
Jacuzzi Man	Jesse Rothenburg	Short Film	Sound Designer, Re- Recordist Mixer	2025
ARC Music Festival	Trey White, Augmented Reality Co.	Brand Advertisement	Sound Designer	2025
Buckets and Band Drums	Jack Cloonan	Documentary	Production Audio	2025
Party Time	Noah Perkins	Short Film	Production Audio	2025

## Education

DePaul University, Chicago IL

BFA in Film & Television

Concentration: Sound

GPA: 3.4 Honors Graduate